13
U12-P007
11
10
12
U12-P006
12
23 22 21

FL061
FL060
1 192022
9
15 16 18
6
14 17 18 19 16
AS INSTALLED 13/3/25
22
VALVE 2924
VALVE 2925
171 kgUNIT 12 VALVES 2904, 2924 & 2925 PIPE ASSEMBLY WEIGHT -
ITEM DRAWING No DESCRIPTION QTY. MASS
(kg)
1 OEM-MY-3_4x28 3/4" DIA MYLAR INSULATION SLEEVE 28 LONG 4 0
2 OEM-2925-SHL 80NB VALVE 2925 1 32
3 OEM-2924-SHL 80NB VALVE 2924 1 32
4 OEM-2904-SHL-1 VALVE 2904 MACHINED 1 17
5 OEM-347-N-70 ORING SIZE 347 NITRILE SHORE 70 1 0
6 OEM-80NB-JIS30K-3 80NB JIS30K 3.0mm C-4430 GASKET 1 0.1
7 OEM-80NB-300-15 80NB 300LB 1.5mm C-4400 GASKET 2 0
8 OEM-40NB-300-15 40NB 300 Lb 1.5mm C-4400 GASKET 3 0.1
9 OEM-40NB-300-3 40NB 300 Lb 3.0 mm C-4430 GASKET 1 0.0
10 12-2925 UNIT 12 VALVE 2925 DOWN STREAM PIPE ASSEMBLY 1 13
11 12-2904-3 UNIT 12 VALVE 2904 DOWN STREAM PIPE 3 1 17
12 12-2904-2 UNIT 12 VALVE 2904 DOWN STREAM PIPE 2 1 19
ITEM DRAWING No DESCRIPTION QTY. MASS